
TSCA Committee Assignments 2009-2010 
For information concerning assignments please contact: 

Ralph Long, President   

 (972) 881-5982 or rlong@ccccd.edu 

UNLESS NOTED ALL COMMITTEES ARE ARRANGED NOTING CHAIR FIRST, 

BY EXPIRATION OF TERM SECOND, AND THIRD ALPHABETICALLY 

 

Bylaws Committee  
 Year Name  TSCA 

district  
 

 2012 Trudy Hanson  (Chair) thanson@mail.wtamu.edu 16 University 

1.  2010  Will Pippin wpippin@midlandchristianschool.org 18 Private School 

2.  2010 Helen Rebollo htreboll@episd.org 19  

3.  2011 Carol Hildebrand carol.hildebrand@amaisd.org 16 High School 

4.   2012 Kerry Moore kmoore@muleshoeisd.net 17 High School 

5.  2012 Ann Shofner ann.shofner@amaisd.org 16 High School 
 

 

Committee to Nominate the Nominating Committee     
 Year Name   TSCA 

district 

 

 2010 Shawn Duthie  chair shawn.duthie@esc9.net 9 High School 

1.  2010 Sarah Jane Barno sxbarno@episd.org 19 Middle School 

2.  2010 Ross DeLeon ross.deleon@sisd.K12.net 20 High School 

3.  2010 Kaye Magill kayem@springisd.org 4 High School 

4.  2010 Yvonne Sobhani-Bedru ysobhani@pasadenaisd.org 4 HighSchool 

5.  2010 Jamie Uphlod jamie.uphold@amaisd.org 16 Middle School 

 
 

 

Educator of the Year Committee 
 Year Name  TSCA 

district 

 

 2011 Sammy Green (Chair) sammyg@springisd.org 4 High School 

1.  2011 Bo Williamson (Ext. Res.) customawardsdepost@gmail.com   

2.  2010 Joseph Brown jbrown5@saisd.net 20 High School 

3.  2010 Sarah Contreras scontreras@delmar.edu 2 Com. College 

4.  2010 Sandra Jones Sandra.Jones@aliefisd.net 4 Middle School 

5.  2010  Karen Wilbanks karen.wilbanks@pisd.edu 10 High School 

6.  2010 Mary Trejo mtrejo@utep.edu 19 University 

7.  2012 George Pacheco george.pacheco@angelo.edu 15 University 

8.  2012 Martha Haun mtrejo@utep.edu 4 University 

9.  2012 Glynis Holm Strause ghstraus@coastalbend.edu 2 Com. College 

10.   2012 Linda Long llong@dcccd.edu 10 Com. College 
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Educator Training Committee  
 Year Name  TSCA 

district 

 

 2012 Holly Reineking (Chair) holly.reineking@humble.k12.tx.us 4 High School 

1.  2010 Wendi Brandenburg BrandenW@friscoisd.org 10 High School 

2.  2010 Mary Jane Grant mxgrant@episd.org 19 High School 

3.  2012 Racy Grant  rgrant@hisd.com 7 High School 

4.  2012 Eric Mears mearse@lisd.net 10 High School 

5.  2012 Cheryl Miller cjmiller@episd.org  19 Middle School  

6.  2012 Seth Phillips  phillipsse@whitehouseisd.org  7 High School 

7.  2012 Raymond Puchot raymond.puchot@csn.edu O of S  College  
 

 

Fiscal Review Committee 
 Year Name   TSCA 

district 

 

 2012 Guy Yates (Chair) guyyat@sbcglobal.net 16 Retired 

1.  2011 Gilbert Casas gilbert.casas@harlandale.net 20 High School 

2.  2012 M’Liss Hindman mhin@tjc.edu 7 College 
 

 

 

Four Year & University Committee  
 Year Name  TSCA 

district 

 

 2012 Debbie Hatton (Chair) Hatton@shsu.edu 6 University 

1.  2012 Mary Evelyn Collins maryevelyn.collins@lamar.edu 5 University 

2.  2012 Michelle Davis mldavis3@my.lamar.edu 5 University 

3.  2012 Jessica Mallard  jmallard@wtamu.edu 16 University 

4.     2012 Robin Williamson robinw@stthom.edu  University 

5.       

6.       
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Government Affairs Committee (Arranged by SBOE district) 
 Year 

 

Name  E- Mail SBOE 

District 

School 

 2012 Randy Cox (Chair) mrcox@mail.utexas.edu  University 

 Ext.Res. Virginia Myers (Ext. 

Res.) 

Dvmyers11@aol.com  University 

1. 2012 Sharon Grindstaff 

(Nunez) 

Pod5001@aol.com 1 High School 

2. 2012 Doug trentfield 

(Berlanga) 

wtrenfield@fcisd.net       2 High School 

3. 2010 Barbara McCain(Agosto) barbmccain@aol.com 3 High School 

4. 2012 Greg Mayo (Allen) tmayo@houstonisd.org 4 High School 

5. 2012 Russell Kirkscey 

(Mercer) 

Russell.kirkscey@blanco.tx.ed.net 5 High School 

6. 2012 Cecil Trent (Leo) Cecil.Trent@springbranchisd.com 6 High School 

7. 2012 Mary Green (Bradley) magreen@pasadenaisd.org 7 High School 

8. 2010 Jennifer White (Cargill) jwhite@springhill.esc7.net 8 High School 

9. 2010 Lacye Odam(Mc Elroy) lacye.odam@smcisd.net 9 High School 

10. 2012   Linda Alderson 

(Dunbar) 

alderson@ykcwb.com 10 High School 

11. 2010 Vicki Dillard (Hardy) vdillard@ipcisd.net 11 High School 

12. 2012 Cheryl Potts (Miller) cheryl.potts@pisd.edu 12 High School 

13. 2010 Callista Nwoke (Knight) cnwoke@desotoisd.org 13 High School 

14. 2012 Janet Melton (Lowe) meltonj@lampasas.k12.tx.us 14  

15. 2012 Melessa Denny (Craig) Mellessa.denny@amaisd.org 15 High School 

 

 

 

 

 

Nominating Committee (members arranged by vote)  
 Year Name   TSCA 

district 

 

 2010 Natalie Bryant,  Chair nbbryant@southplainscollege.edu 17 College 

1.  2010 Aimee Kasprzyk akasprzyk@rice-isd.org 12 High School 

2.  2010 Barbara Mayo bmayo1@alamo.edu 20 College 

3.  2010 Ronda Craig rcraig@hisd.com 7 High School 

4.  2010 Melissa Locke mdlocke@lubbockisd.org  17 High School 

5.  ‘2010 Alicia Dunson Alicia.Dunson@txfa.org 11 High School 
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Parliamentarian  
Year Name   TSCA 

district 

 

2012 Glynis Holm Strause ghstraus@coastalbend.edu 2 College 

 

 

Public Relations Committee 
 Year Name   TSAC 

district 

 

 2010 Michael Merritte (Co-

Chair) 
michael_merritte@gisd.org 4 High School 

 2010 Charles Wise (Co-Chair) cwise@austin.rr.com 13 College 

(Retired) 

1.  2010 Norma Coston  customawardsdepot@gmail.com 4  

2.  2010 Marsha Wiseman wisema@grisd.net 11 High School 

3.  2011 Martha Anne Pierson  mpierson@ccisd.net 4 High School 

4.  2012 Israel Boswell ianieto@episd.org 19 High School 

5.  2012 Ashley Donahue ashley.donahue@austinisd.org 13 High School 

6.  2012 Lisa Edwards ledwards@dpisd.org 4 High School 

7.  2012  Miranda McDonald miranda.mcdonald@cfisd.net 4 High School 

8.  2012 Doris Velez dmvelez@episd.org 19 Middle School 

9.  2012 Debbie Waddell Debbie.Waddell@cfisd.net 3 High School 

 

 

 

Resolutions Committee  
 Year Name   TSCA 

district 

 

 2012 Kim Falco (Co-Chair) krfalco@episd.org 19 High School 

1.  2012 Scott Sowers (Co-Chair) william.sowers@abileneisd.org 15 High School 

2.  2011 Marisol LaSelva mlasel@neisd.net 20 High School 

3.  2011 Matthew Reichle mreich1@neisd.net 20 High School 

4.  2012 Jane Boyd jane.boyd@gcisd.net 11 High School 

5.  2012 Patty Brant patrecia.brant@abileneisd.org 14 Middle School 

6.  2012 Candace Garrard cgarrard@bryanisd.org 6 High School 

7.       

8.       
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Special Awards Committee 
 Year Name   TSCA 

district 

 

 2012 Jana Riggins (Chair) jriggins@austin.utexas.edu 13 UIL 

1.  2012 Lois Davis  ldavis2@brazosportisd.net 4 High School 

2.  2012 Ron Dodson rondodsonoap@email.com 13 Retired 

3.  2012 Teresa Lee Galiazzo teresa.galiazzo@aliefisd.net 4 High School 

4.  2012 June Smith june.smith@angelo.edu 15 University 

 

 

 

 

Speech and Theatre in Public Schools Committee 
 Year Name   TSCA 

district 

 

 2010 Myrna Bass (Chair) mbass@athensisd.net 7 High School 

1.  2010 Pamela Ballow  pamela.ballow@pisd.edu 10 High School 

2.  2010 Kristi Bogy  kristi_bogy@midlothian-isd.net 10 High School 

3.  2010 Gina Goldman ggoldman@chinaspringisd.net 12 High School 

4.  2010 JoAnna Hickey jhickey@bolingisd.net 3 High School 

5.  2010 Ofelia Pena opena@psja.k12.tx.us 1 High School 

6.  2010 Ruben Richardson rrichardson@lisd.org 7 High School 

7.  2010 Jordon Williams jordan.williams@gpisd.org 10 High School 

8.  2011 Katie Vogel kvogel@neisd.net 20 High School 

9.  2012 Katie Booher  kbooher@mesquiteisd.org 10 High School 

10.  2012 Ashley Edwards ashley.edwards@pisd.edu 10 High School 

11.  2012 Daniel Rosales drosales@episd.org 19 High School 

12.  2012 Maria Starling MSTARLING@ALDINE.K12.TX.US 6 High School 

13.       

14.       

15.       

16.       

 

 

 

Two –Year and Community College Committee   
 Year Name   TSCA 

district 

 

 2010 Karen Cunningham (Chair) kcunni@neisd.net 20 High School 

1.  2012 Julie Bonner juliebonner@tomballisd.net 4 High School 

2.  2012    Janene Davison jdavison@gc.edu 3 College 

3.  2012 Stanley  Klein rcolorad@southtexascollege.edu 1 College 

4.  2012 Jennifer Millspaugh jmillspaugh@dcccd.edu 10 College 

5.  2012 Leigh-Anne  Williams leigh-anne.williams@sjcd.edu 1 College 

6.       

7.       
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UIL Advisory Committee  
 Year Name   TSCA 

district 

 

 2010 Barbara Ixba (Chair) ixbab@ltisdschools.org 13 High School 

 Ext.Res. Jana Riggins  jriggins@austin.utexas.edu 13 High School 

1.  2010 Kami Faldyn  kfaldyn@kleinisd.net 4 High School 

2.  2010 Debbie Haren debby.haren@killeenisd.org 12 High School 

3.  2010 Cindi Havron chavron@magnoliaisd.org 4 High School 

4.  2010 Shauna Mayes SMAYES1@KLEINISD.NET 6 High School 

5.  2011 CJ  Odam cj.odam@smcisd.net 4 High School 

6.  2011 Dylan Pearcy spearc1@neisd.net 20 High School 

7.  2011 Angie Richard arichard@kleinisd.net 4 High School 

8.  2012 Nathaniel Council  nathanielcouncil@herefordisd.net 16 High School 

9.  2012 Martin Klein jokl@woccisd.net 5 High School 

10.  2012 Rory McKenzie mckenzier@van.sprnet.org 7 High School 

11.  2012 Terri Robinson  robinsont@georgetownisd.org 13 High School 

12.  2012 Yolanda Silva yxsilva@episd.org 19 High School 

13.  2012 Sami  Womack swomack@aubreyisd.net 11 High School 

14.  2012 Jennifer Zinn jenniferzinn@herefordisd.net 16 High School 

15.       

 

 

2010 Local Arrangements for Houston Additional members may be added 
 Year Name  E- Mail  TSCA 

district 

School 

 2010 Walter Willis, Chair WalterRWillisIII@aol.com 4 Retired 

 2010 Cindi Havron, co-chair Chavron@comcast.net 4 High School 

1.  2010 Scot Baker JOSEPH.BAKER@cfisd.net 4 High School 

2.  2010 Gay Hollis merryghollis@katyisd.org 4 High School 

3.  2010 Perry Beard vincentbeard@gmail.com 4 Private School 

4.      High School 

5.      High School 

6.      High School 

7.      High School 

8.      High School 

9.      High School 

10.      High School 

11.      High School 

12.      High School 

13.      Middle School 

14.      High School 

15.      High School 

16.       

17.       

18.       
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Small Schools Outreach Committee (Ad Hoc) 
 Year Name  E-Mail  TSCA 

district 

School 

 2010 Russell Kirkscey 

(Chair) 

russell.kirkscey@blanco.txed.net 13 High School 

1.  2010 Marsha Wiseman wiseman@grisd.net  High School 

2.  2010 Shawn Duthie Shawn.duthie@esc9.net 9 High School 

3.  2010 Greg Mayo TMayo@houstonisd.net 4 High School 

4.  2010 Jennifer White jwhite@springhill.esc7.net 7 High School 

5.  2010 Aimie Kasprzyk akasprzyk@rice-isd.org 10 High School 

6.  2010 Mary Kirkpatrick mkirkpatrick@connally.org 12 High School 

7.  2010 Craig Hertel chertel@lindsayisd.org 11 High School 

8.  2010 Melody Vest mavest@ednet10.net 10 High School 

9.  2010 Noah Conklin nconklin@all-saints.org 7 High School 

10.  2010 Will Pippin wpippin@midlandchristianschool.org 18 High School 

11.  2010 Jenny Pippin jpippin@midlandchristianschool.org 18 High School 

 

 

 

Committee on Communication Competencies and Graduation Requirements (Ad Hoc)  
 Year Name  E-Mail  TSCA 

district 

School 

 2010 Randy Cox (Chair) mrcox@mail.utexas.edu 13 University 

1.     4 High School 

2.  2010 Perry Beard vincentbeard@katyisd.org 4 High School 

3.  2010 Natalie Bryant  nbryant@southplainscollege.edu 16 College 

4.  2010 Cecil Trent  cecil.trent@springbranchisd.com 4 High School 

5.  2010 Jana Riggins jriggins@mail.utexas.edu 13 University 

6.  2010 Carolyn Mackey camackey@episd.org 19 High School 

7.  2010 Mary Jane Grant Mjgrant_1999@yahoo.com 19 Middle School 

8.  2010 Pamela Ballow Pamela.ballow@pisd.net 10 High School 

9.  ‘08 Cindi Havron chavron@magnoliaisd.org 4 High School 

 

 

Task Force to Investigate Distance Learning /On-Line Courses in Performance-Based 

Classes (Ad Hoc) Status Pending 
 Year Name Email TSCA 

district 

School 

 2010 M’Liss Hindman mhin@tjc.edu            7 College 

1. 2010 Mike Jones mjones@delmar.edu             3 College 

2. 2010 Cary Voss   College 

3. 2010 Glynis Strause ghstraus@coastalbend.edu             2 College 

4.      
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TSCA  Grant Writing (Ad Hoc) Additional members may be added 
 Year Name Email TSCA 

district 

School 

1. 2010 Carolyn Mackey (Chair) cmackey@episd.org 19 High School 

2. 2010 Raymond Puchot raymond.puchot@csn.edu O of S College 

3. 2010     

4. 2010     

5.      

  

 

 

Retaining Communications Applications as a Graduation Requirement (Ad Hoc) 
 Year Name Email TSCA 

district 

School 

1. 2010 Raul Ruiz raul.ruiz@txfa.org 20 High School 

2. 2010 Janet Melton meltonj@lampasas.k12.tx.us 12 High School 

3. 2010 Virginia Myers Dvmyers11@aol.com  Retired 

4. 2010 C.J. Odam cj.odam@smcisd.net 4 High School 

      

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8 


